
1 三  原  舞  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 29 68.44 37.84 30.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 11.703 1 2 2 2

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 3 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 3 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 0

5 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.28 6.110 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 1.20 4.503 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.20 3.903 2 3 2 2

31.76 37.84

Skating Skills 0.80 7.557.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.457.00 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.707.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.757.75 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 7.807.75 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.50

30.60

2 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 49 58.14 32.22 25.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 2 1 0

2 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.000 1 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

4 3F<+3Lo < 9.68 X -0.98 8.70-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.28 6.32-1 1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.80 2.602 2 2 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 2 1 0

30.58 32.22

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.255.75 6.25 7.25 6.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.556.25 6.50 7.50 6.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.556.25 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.656.25 6.50 7.75 6.75 6.00

25.92
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3 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 19 58.05 33.65 24.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 2 0 2 1

2 3S 4.40 0.28 4.680 1 -1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

4 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.98 10.441 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.70 4.331 2 2 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1

29.29 33.65

Skating Skills 0.80 6.055.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.855.50 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.156.00 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.155.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.305.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50

24.40

4 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 55 57.16 31.68 25.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 1 1 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.60 2.901 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 1.12 12.452 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.431 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 1 1 2

26.76 31.68

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.105.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.356.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.656.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.75

25.48
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5 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 36 54.68 28.32 28.36 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 LSp4 2.70 1.10 3.802 2 3 2 2

2 StSq2 2.60 1.10 3.703 2 3 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.902 1 2 1 1

4 3F+3T< < 9.13 X -2.10 7.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.90 4.532 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 0

28.22 28.32

Skating Skills 0.80 7.056.75 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 7.006.25 6.75 8.00 7.00 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.056.75 6.75 7.75 7.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.206.50 7.00 8.25 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 7.156.50 6.75 8.00 7.25 7.25

28.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 細  田  采  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 58 52.98 28.38 24.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 -1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 0 1 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.28 6.110 -1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

25.26 28.38

Skating Skills 0.80 6.205.75 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.905.25 5.00 7.00 6.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.205.50 5.25 7.25 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.155.75 5.25 7.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.305.75 5.50 7.25 6.50 6.50

24.60

げんさんｻﾏｰｶｯﾌﾟ2017ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会

Version:2017.26.16.361

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/13 20:47 Page 3



7 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 11 52.41 30.41 22.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3F 5.30 0.28 5.58-1 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.70 7.101 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 0 2 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

26.93 30.41

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.50 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.205.00 4.50 6.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.605.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.555.75 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.706.00 5.25 6.50 5.00 5.75

22.00

8 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 13 52.29 28.89 23.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.261 0 1 1 1

2 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 -1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.60 3.401 1 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2

25.23 28.89

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 4.50 6.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.555.50 4.50 6.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.856.00 5.00 6.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.056.25 4.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.056.50 4.75 6.75 6.00 6.25

23.40
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9 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 5 51.42 28.94 22.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 1 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.70 3.301 1 2 1 2

4 3T 4.73 X 0.98 5.711 2 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 0 1

25.16 28.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 5.00 6.25 5.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.305.00 4.75 6.00 4.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.705.75 5.25 6.25 5.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.705.75 5.00 6.25 5.00 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.755.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.50

22.48

10 鈴  木  沙  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 16 51.11 28.11 23.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.84 6.441 1 1 1 2

2 3Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 0 -1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 0 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0

25.63 28.11

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.505.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.955.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.755.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.805.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

23.00
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11 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 52 49.95 25.35 24.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.42 6.821 1 0 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.230 2 1 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.902 2 1 1 0

22.53 25.35

Skating Skills 0.80 6.155.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.905.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.105.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.305.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.306.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

24.60

12 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 47 49.88 27.44 23.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.26 9.862 2 1 2 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.30 3.101 1 0 1 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.61 X -1.26 4.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.20 2.701 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.001 2 0 1 2

27.34 27.44

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.555.25 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.805.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.055.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.905.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.25

23.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大大同ＳＣ 17 49.04 26.00 23.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz*+3T * 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.40 2.401 1 1 1 0

4 3F 5.83 X 0.84 6.671 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 2 2 1 1

24.76 26.00

Skating Skills 0.80 5.805.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.555.50 5.00 6.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.805.75 5.00 6.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.906.00 5.25 6.75 5.75 5.75

23.04

14 佐  藤  未  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 50 48.17 23.93 24.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.84 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.840 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 1 0 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 1 1

22.43 23.93

Skating Skills 0.80 6.205.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.855.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.005.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.105.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.155.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

24.24
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15 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 32 47.92 28.24 19.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 0 0 2

2 3Lz+2Lo 7.80 0.42 8.220 1 0 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 3F< < 4.07 X -0.98 3.09-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 1 1 0

27.30 28.24

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.00 4.25 5.75 4.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.804.50 4.00 5.50 4.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.904.75 4.25 5.50 4.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.905.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.905.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

19.68

16 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 23 47.45 27.05 21.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 1 0 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 0 1 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.84 7.000 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.72 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 0

25.59 27.05

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.104.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.304.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.405.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.455.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.25

21.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 八  巻  絵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木県スケート連盟 28 46.45 26.57 19.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

2 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 0

3 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.28 5.880 0 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 3S 4.84 X 0.28 5.120 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 -1 0 0 0

25.43 26.57

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.50 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.754.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.054.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.75

19.88

18 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 51 46.29 23.29 23.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T 4.30 -0.98 3.32-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.44 3.641 1 -1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 1.30 4.003 2 3 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.70 4.331 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.401 2 2 2 2

21.23 23.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.805.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.856.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.956.00 5.25 6.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.655.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

23.00
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19 横  井  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大同大大同ＳＣ 26 45.57 25.85 19.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.56 6.74-2 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S 4.40 -1.82 2.58-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.900 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0

26.93 25.85

Skating Skills 0.80 5.104.50 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.004.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.904.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.904.50 4.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

19.72

20 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 15 44.79 23.19 21.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.160 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 0 1 1

4 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

20.63 23.19

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.204.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.405.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.404.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.455.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

21.60
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21 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 43 44.04 22.12 21.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.42 5.180 0 -1 -2 0

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.40 3.201 1 1 1 0

4 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.26 2.81-2 -1 -3 -2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.70 1.83-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 1 2

22.50 22.12

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.75 4.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 4.25 6.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 4.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.555.75 4.50 6.25 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.555.75 4.75 6.25 5.00 6.00

21.92

22 妹  尾  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

清心女子高校 38 42.53 22.93 19.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.84 6.46-2 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.04 2.840 1 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 1 0

22.03 22.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.50 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.604.00 4.75 4.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.854.50 4.75 4.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 4.25 5.75 5.50

19.60
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23 安  原  綾  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 14 42.37 22.37 20.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.68 1.92-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 CSp3 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 -2 1 0

3 3T+2T 5.60 -1.26 4.34-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 0 0 0

24.23 22.37

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.854.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.104.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

20.00

24 廣  野  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 45 41.77 21.93 19.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.28 5.980 0 0 1 1

2 3T< < 3.00 -1.54 1.46-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.12 1.780 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 0 0

22.83 21.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.104.75 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.754.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.954.50 4.75 4.50 6.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.954.50 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.054.50 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.25

19.84
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25 岩  元  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 22 41.68 20.00 21.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz 6.00 -1.82 4.18-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.30 1.801 0 1 1 0

4 2F!+COMBO ! 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.001 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

21.02 20.00

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 4.25 6.25 6.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.205.00 4.00 6.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.405.25 4.00 6.75 6.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.455.25 4.00 6.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.555.50 4.00 6.50 6.25 5.50

21.68

26 鈴  木  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 10 40.15 23.11 18.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.28 5.980 1 0 1 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 2 1 1 2

23.23 23.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.454.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.554.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

18.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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27 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都外大西高校 34 39.53 19.57 19.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.56 3.74-2 0 0 -1 -1

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 0 1

18.73 19.57

Skating Skills 0.80 5.154.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.753.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.054.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.954.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.054.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

19.96

28 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 39 39.22 19.26 19.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 0 1 1

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.500 1 1 0 1

3 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 3T+COMBO 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 -1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 1 1

19.56 19.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.154.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.703.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.054.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.054.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.75

19.96

げんさんｻﾏｰｶｯﾌﾟ2017ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会

Version:2017.26.16.361

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/13 20:47 Page 14



29 榎  並  志世子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 31 38.26 19.46 18.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.98 3.32-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.40 2.701 1 0 1 1

4 SSp4 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.84 1.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 1 0

20.48 19.46

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.654.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.704.00 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.50

18.80

30 安  形  静  流

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 54 37.80 18.72 19.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 3T< < 3.00 -1.68 1.32-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 -1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 0 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 0

20.20 18.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.403.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.854.00 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.804.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.904.25 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.25

19.08
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31 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東海学園大学 33 36.35 19.19 19.16 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 -0.14 5.560 0 0 -1 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.33 19.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.654.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.854.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.854.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

19.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

32 飯  田      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 37 36.03 17.83 18.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.20 3.400 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 0 1

17.83 17.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.353.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.454.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.554.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.604.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 5.50

18.20
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33 和  田  恭  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 25 35.07 16.83 19.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S<+2T< < 4.00 -1.68 2.32-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 2 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 0 1 0 0

19.73 16.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.803.75 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.804.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.754.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.704.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

19.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 中  野  沙優香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 18 34.85 15.77 19.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.84 3.46-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.200 1 1 1 0

17.31 15.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.653.75 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.704.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.804.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.804.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

19.08
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35 蜂  谷  朝  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

龍谷大学 30 34.79 16.11 18.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.12 2.480 0 -2 0 0

4 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 0 1 0

17.03 16.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.25 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.804.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.604.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.554.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

18.68

36 松  本  り  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 56 34.73 15.97 18.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2T<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.100 2 1 1 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 0 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 0

14.73 15.97

Skating Skills 0.80 4.903.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.503.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.653.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.753.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.653.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50

18.76
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37 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 24 33.91 18.51 16.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 1 0 0 1

2 3S+COMBO 4.40 -1.82 2.58-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

3 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

20.93 18.51

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 3.853.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.203.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.054.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.75

16.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

38 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新渡戸文化中学校高校 6 33.89 17.49 17.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

19.63 17.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

17.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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39 吉  川  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都外大西高校 44 33.79 15.59 18.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S 4.40 -0.28 4.12-1 1 -2 0 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.04 2.640 1 -1 0 0

4 3T<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 2

15.63 15.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.353.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.503.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.604.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.25

18.20

40 杉  田  明花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 33.77 17.73 17.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

20.93 17.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.153.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.203.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.303.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.25

17.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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41 小  林  朝  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋経済大学 42 32.25 14.97 17.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S<<+2T< << 2.20 -0.48 1.72-3 -3 -3 -3 0

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 CSp3 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.56 0.65-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 0 0 0

16.71 14.97

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

17.28

42 松  岡  保乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知学院大学 57 32.12 14.20 17.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+1T* * 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 0

17.30 14.20

Skating Skills 0.80 4.753.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.203.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.453.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.503.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.50

17.92
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43 芳  野  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 9 32.07 17.43 16.64 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 0 1

19.53 17.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 3.853.75 3.75 3.00 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.203.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.204.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 3.25 4.75 5.25

16.64

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

44 須  田  華菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 27 31.99 15.27 17.72 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 LSp1 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 1 1 1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.56 2.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3T< < 3.00 -1.40 1.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

4 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

17.93 15.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.303.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.404.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.454.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

17.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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45 津  内  胡  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 41 31.67 13.87 18.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 -1 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 1 0 0

14.41 13.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.503.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.703.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.704.00 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.803.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.75

18.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

46 川  上  紗  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 40 31.24 13.80 18.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.90 3.302 2 1 2 2

12.80 13.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.353.75 4.75 3.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.404.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.854.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

18.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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47 小  槇  香  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 3 30.53 14.73 16.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -0.40 2.13-2 1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.100 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 1 0 0 1

17.13 14.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.353.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.003.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.153.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.303.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.203.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 5.50

16.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

48 片  桐  明  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 53 30.37 13.93 18.44 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 1 1 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

15.83 13.93

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.503.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.553.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.603.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.653.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.50

18.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

げんさんｻﾏｰｶｯﾌﾟ2017ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会

Version:2017.26.16.361

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/13 20:47 Page 24



49 古  藤  さや香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 12 29.56 12.60 16.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

12.40 12.60

Skating Skills 0.80 4.403.75 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.103.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.153.50 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.50 3.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.303.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

16.96

50 村  尾      萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帝塚山学院大学 46 29.04 12.44 16.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 -1 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

13.96 12.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.953.75 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.154.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50

16.60
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51 嘉  祥  美  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 4 29.03 13.83 15.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 0 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.12 2.380 -1 -1 0 0

4 3S< < 3.41 X -1.26 2.15-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.12 1.780 0 -2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

15.71 13.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.553.75 3.25 2.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.853.75 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.804.00 3.50 2.75 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.00 4.00 4.50

15.20

52 堂  本  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社女子大学 8 27.75 12.95 15.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 1

5 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

14.13 12.95

Skating Skills 0.80 3.953.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.703.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.104.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 5.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.103.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 5.25

15.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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53 川  﨑  梨  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 20 26.40 10.36 17.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 0 1

4 2S<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -1 0 0 -1

12.50 10.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.103.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.203.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.304.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

17.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

54 石  田  雛  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 7 26.21 11.81 15.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 0 0 -1

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.80 1.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

13.93 11.81

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 3.854.00 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.803.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.50

15.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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55 松  村  日南子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 1 22.52 8.96 14.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.000 -2 -2 0 -1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 -1 0 0

11.60 8.96

Skating Skills 0.80 3.953.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 3.453.00 3.50 2.25 3.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 2.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.603.50 3.25 2.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.703.50 3.50 2.50 4.25 4.75

14.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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